TITLING & PLAN SERVICES

Plans Amended Report:

October 2020

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

BATHURST REGIONAL
BERRIGAN

BLACKTOWN
BLACKTOWN
BLACKTOWN
BLACKTOWN

CAMDEN

CAMDEN

CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CANTERBURY
CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN
CESSNOCK
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
FAIRFIELD

GEORGES RIVER
GEORGES RIVER
GOULBURN

GOULBURN MULWAREE
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GOULBURN MULWAREE

GOULBURN MULWAREE
GRIFFITH

GRIFFITH

INNER WEST

JUNEE

KU-RING-GAI

LAKE MACQUARIE
LISMORE

LITHGOW CITY
LIVERPOOL

DP1262801
DP1265195
DP1253963
DP1254027
DP1254546
DP1258787
DP1235615
DP1255416
DP1255416
DP1233739
DP1233742
DP280076
DP1013308
DP591507 88B
DP1237125
DP1207531
DP1207532
DP1266856
DP1250001
DP1260976
DP1247119
DP1224788
DP1228020
DP1233970
DP1238912
DP1247964
DP1256551
DP1258659

DP271285
DP271285 MANAGEMENT
STATEMENT

DP1251470
DP1255005
DP1266083 ADMIN
DP286924
DP1261471-5.88B
DP1058113
DP2613
DP1244557
DP1253518 -5.88B
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MID-COAST DP1257826
MID-COAST DP1267740
MOREE PLAINS DP1265164
MOREE PLAINS DP1265183
MOREE PLAINS DP1267155
MOSMAN DP1107926 S.88B
MUDGEE DP1014993
MUSWELLBROOK DP1256893
NARRABRI DP1262769
NARRABRI DP1263962
NARRABRI DP1267246
ORANGE SP88113
PARRAMATTA DP1085446
PARRAMATTA DP1260687
PARRAMATTA SP101523
PENRITH DP1216230
PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS DP1266168
SHELLHARBOUR DP1225476
SHELLHARBOUR DP1239811
SHOALHAVEN DP1256645
SHOALHAVEN DP1256748
SHOALHAVEN DP1262084
SNOWY MONARO REGIONAL DP1264258
SYDNEY DP1231657
SYDNEY SP96738
THE HILLS SHIRE DP1243498
THE HILLS SHIRE DP286796
THE HILLS SHIRE SP102036
TWEED SP101822 -ADMIN
WAGGA WAGGA DP1259980
WAGGA WAGGA DP1266499
WARRINGAH DP1150879
WEDDIN DP1255822
WILLOUGHBY DP1263195
WOLLONGONG DP1263417
WOLLONGONG DP1263687
YASS VALLEY DP1263262
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